S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO Headquarters  >  Tel.: +1 418 683-0211  |  Toll-free: +1 800 663-3936 (USA and Canada)  |  Fax: +1 418 683-2170  |  info@EXFO.com  |  www.EXFO.com
EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AXS-100-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example:  AXS-100-023B-EI-EUI-89-04B-EA-EUI-91-PM2X-FOA-22-VFL-FP4S-SK1-SK2-SK3
Notes
a.  Please refer to the example above. First select the singlemode connector, and then the live port connector.
b. Not available with AXS-100-034B.
c. Mandatory with FP4S or FP4D.
Model a
AXS-100-003B = Access OTDR 1550 nm
AXS-100-023B = Access OTDR 1310/1550 nm
AXS-100-034B = Access OTDR 1550/1625 nm
AXS-100-000 = None
Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC, narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC, narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Second port b
00 = None
04B = Filtered 1625 nm
Second connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC, narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC, narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Software summary kit
SK1 =  SmartKit including macrobending detection,
pass/fail and fault finder
SK2 = IP testing
SK3 = Fiber inspection probe software c
Probe option
00 = Without probe
FP4S = Inspection probe (400x)
FP4D = Inspection probe (200x/400x)
VFL
00 = Without visual fault locator
VFL = With visual fault locator
Connector adapter
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = D4, D4/PC
FOA-16 = SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC, FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-28 = DIN 47256 (LSA): DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-32 = ST, ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-54 = SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000/APC
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
Power meter
00 = Without power meter
PM2X = With GeX power meter
SPAXS100.8AN  © 2012 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.
2008